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KURUKSHETRA UNTVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

.

[Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956]
(A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Department of Physics
M.Sc. Physics

Merit list-I
SESSTON 2023-24

The following candidates have been selected PROVISIONALLY for admission in M.Sc.

Physics for the academic session 2023-24 subject to the verification of original documents as per the

requirements given in Handbook of Information - 2023 (HBI-23).

The selected candidates are required to visit Department of Physics in person along with all

original documents for verification of same from 21-07-2023 to 24-07-2023 (9:00 am to 5:00 pm). The

candidates, whose final yearlsemester examination is not declared yet, are required to submit an

undertaking that heishe will submit the proof of passing final yearlsemester examination by the

stipulated date (30-09-2023i) as mentioned in the HBI-23 farling which his/her provisional admission

will be cancelled ab-initio and no fee will be refunded.

If a candidate is admitted on the basis of the information submitted by him/her, which is found

to be incorrect or false or incomplete or modified at a later stage, or any misinterpretation/concealment

of facts/errors/omissions/alterations is found, then his/her admission will be cancelled and all fees and

other dues paid"6y him/her shall be forfeited.

After successfully verification of documents, the candidate can deposit the fee till24-07-2023

(upto 23:59 hrs.). The candidate will deposit the fee in online mode only through the University

Admission Portal using their own login ID and password. To login in the profile, click on the link:

will not be considered.

Important Instructions:

Candidates are required to bring the following original documents for verification:

1. 10th. i2th marksheets

2. All semesters marksheets of qualifying exam (upto 5th semester, in case of result awaited)

3. Haryana Domicile, in case BSc has been passed from outside Haryana University (Other than

AIC)

4. Caste Certificate

5. Income certificate issued after 01-04-2023 for the candidates seeking admission under

categories: AIC-EWS, HGC-EWS, BC-A, BC-B, SC (for fee concession), DSC (for fee

concession) as per guidelines given in HBI-2023



Sr
No.

Roll No. Name Father's Name Admitted
category

Merit
Points

Remarks

1 M.Sc.Phvs/231309 23400309 Sakshi Surender Singh AIC 72 Selected
2 M.Sc.Phys/231186 23400t86 Nitish Mohan Lal AIC 70 Selected
J M.Sc.Phys/231233 23400233 Gourav Sunil Kumar AIC 70 Seiected
4 M.Sc.Phys/231275 23400275 Mohit Kundu Maha Sineh AIC 70 Seiected
5 M.Sc.Phys/231454 23400454 Sangeeta Ramdhan AIC 70 Selected
6 M.Sc.Phvs/2316 23400006 Nikita Ashok Kumar AIC 68 Selected
7 M.Sc.Phys/23l107 23400107 Kashish Dua Rajesh Kumar

Dua
AIC 6B Selected

B M.Sc.Phys/231141 23400141 Muskan Ahuja Kul Bhushan
Ahuia

AIC 68 Selected

9 M.Sc.Phys/231183 23400183 Jasmeen Singh
Berwal

Subhash Chand AIC 68 Selected

10 M.Sc.Phvs/231471 23400411 Bhagat Sinsh Sanjeev Kumar AIC 68 Selected
11 M.Sc.Phvs/231550 23400550 Ayush Rohtash AIC 68 Selected
12 M.Sc.Phys/23l205 23400205 Shruti Mishra Parveen Kumar

Mishra
AIC 66 Selected

13 M.Sc.Phvsl231347 23400347 Priyanka Raiaram AIC 66 Selected
t4 M.Sc.Phys/231179 23400179 Anshika Vohra Raiesh Vohra AIC 64 Selected
15 M.Sc.Phys/231408 23400408 Kunika Raiesh A]C 64 Selected
t6 M.Sc.Phvs/23l349 23400349 Khushi ManoiKocher AIC 64 Selected
I7 M.Sc.Phys/z31221 23400221 Deeksha Murari Lal AIC EWS 62 Selected
18 M.Sc.Phys/231257 234002s1 Indu Murari Lal AIC EWS 60 Selected
l9 M.Sc.Phys/z31243 23400243 Jeevan Ramphal HGC 64 Selected
20 M.Sc.Phys/231120 23400t20 Ashwani Subhash Chander HGC 64 Selected
2l M.Sc.Phys/23lll0 23400t10 Sakshi Rawal Aiav Rawal HGC 62 Selected
22 M.Sc.Phvs/z3/137 23400r37 Viieta Raiesh Kumar HGC 62 Selected
23 M.Sc.Phys/231447 23400447 Tanu Ashok Kumar HGC 62 Selected
24 M.Sc.Phvs/23l2 23400002 Neha Krishan Lal HGC 60 Selected
25 M.Sc.Phys/z3lll5 23400rts Monika Jassu Raibeer Jassu HGC 60 Selected
26 M.Sc.Phys/231226 23400226 Sameeksha Rakesh Kumar

Sharma
HGC 60 Selected

27 M.Sc.Phys/231324 23400324 Komal Subhash Chand HGC 60 Selected
28 M.Sc.Phys/231198 23400198 Jyoti Yadav Pradeep Kumar HGC 58 Selected
29 M.Sc.Phvs/231365 23400365 Gautam Shyam Sunder HGC 58 Selected
30 M.Sc.Phys/231404 23400404 Urvashi

Kaushik
Vinod Kaushik HGC 58 Selected

3i M.Sc.Phvs/z31410 234004t0 Munni Dinesh Kumar HGC 58 Selected
32 M.Sc.Phys/231479 23400479 Sakshi Parmod Verma HGC 58 Selected
33 M.Sc.Phys/23l563 23400563 Gursewak

Singh
Surjeet Singh HGC Selected

34 M.Sc.Phvs/23l16 23400016 Viiavlaxmi Viiay Mohan HGC 56 Selected
35 M.Sc.Phys/z3ll2I 23400121 Ritish Kumar Mahender Pal HGC 56 Selected
36 M.Sc.Phys/231195 23400195 Yogesh Anand HGC 56 Selected
37 M.Sc.Phys/231197 23400197 Gulab Sinsh Raiinder Sinsh HGC 56 Selected
38 M.Sc.Physl23/287 23400287 Rahul Dholu Ram HGC 56 Selected
39 M.Sc.Phys/231362 23400362 Pardeep

Sharma
Sohan Lal HGC 56 Selected

40 M.Sc.Phys/231557 23400557 Jyoti Sunil Dutt HGC 56 Selected
4t M.Sc.Phvs/23l33 23400033 Aman Rohtash HGC 54 Selected
42 M.Sc.Phvsi23155 23400055 Simran Insan Jaikishan HGC 54 Selected
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43 M.Sc.Phvs/23l60 23400060 Khushi Mukesh HGC .54 Selected

44 M.Sc.Phys/231125 23400t25 Annu Saiian HGC 54 Selected

45 M.Sc.Phys/z31163 23400t63 Komal Raiesh Kumar HGC 54 Selected

46 M.Sc.Phvs/231176 23400176 Garima Subhash Chand HGC 54 Selected

47 M.Sc.Phys/231180 234001 80 Aarzoo Rajiv Kumar
Sharma

HGC 54 Selected

48 M.Sc.Phvs/231218 234002t8 Kirti Surender Singh HGC 54 Selected

49 M.Sc.Phys/231227 23400227 Tannu Sharma Parveen Kumar HGC 54 Selected

50 M.Sc.Phvs/231285 23400285 Tunish Dr Kv Chamar HGC 54 Selected

51 M.Sc.Phvs/231380 23400380 Ritik Saini Swaran Singh HGC 54 Selected

52 M.Sc.Phvs/231418 23400418 Tamanna Pawan Kumar HGC 54 Selected

53 M.Sc.Phvs/23163 23400063 Nancy Harish HGC 52 Selected

54 M.Sc.Phys/231124 23400r24 Kritika Dhiman AjayKumar
Dhiman

HGC 52 Selected

55 M.Sc.Phvs/231164 23400t64 Prachi Himmat HGC 52 Selected

56 M.Sc.Phvsiz3l17l 2340017t Jitender Basau Ram HGC 52 Selected

57 M.Sc.Phys/231174 23400174 Tanu Rakesh Kumar HGC 52 Selected

58 M.Sc.Physi231294 23400294 Annu Subhash HGC 52 Selected

59 M.Sc.Phvs/231343 23400343 Chetan Sat Parkash HGC 52 Selected

60 M.Sc.Phys/231428 23400428 Abhishek
Kumar

Raj Kumar HGC 52 Selected

61 M.Sc.Phys/231432 23400432 Mansi Rai Sineh HGC 52 Selected

62 M.Sc.Phvs/231531 23400531 Nidhi Sharma Briiesh Sharma HGC 52 Selected

63 M.Sc.Phvs/231337 23400337 Muskan Vidya Rattan HGC 50 Selected

64 M.Sc.Phvs/2315 23400005 Amit Pal Inder Sineh HGC 50 Selected

65 M.Sc.Phys/23l2ll 23400211 Deepali Chander Mohan HGC
EWS

50 Selected

66 M.Sc.Phys/z3/338 23400338 Simran Babu Ram HGC
EWS

48 Selected

67 M.Sc.Phvs/231240 23400240 Neha Pawan Kumar HGC
EWS

48 Selected

68 M.Sc.Phys/231519 234005t9 Manisha Rani Krishan Kumar
Sharma

HGC
EWS

48 Selected

69 M.Sc.Phys/23ll0l 23400r0r Bhawana Sushil Kumar HGC
EWS

42 Selected

70 M.Sc.Phvs/231261 2340026t Gurdeep Sineh Satbir Sinsh BCA 50 Selected

7l M.Sc.Phys/231373 23400373 Muskan Surender Singh BCA 50 Selected

72 M.Sc.Phvs/231438 23400438 Kamal Kumar Sandeep Kumar BCA 50 Selected

73 M.Sc.Phvs/z31564 23400564 Lucky Kalwant BCA 50 Selected

74 M.Sc.Phys/231442 23400442 Kanika Rani Naresh Kurnar
Verma

BCA 48. Selected

75 M.Sc.Phys/z31465 23400465 Aashish Josinder BCA 48 Selected

76 M.Sc.Phvs/231166 23400166 Tamanna Joginder Lal BCA 46 Selected

M.Sc.Physi23l528 23400528 Aarzoo Ansrei Sineh BCA 46 Selected

78 M.Sc.Physi231234 23400234 Rohit Jangra Anoop Sinsh BCA 44 Selected

79 M.Sc.Phys/231280 23400280 Gurvinder
Sineh

Darshan Singh BCA 44 Selected

80 M.Sc.Phvs/23l10 23400010 Kanika Verma Pawan Kumar BCA 42 Selected

81 M.Sc.Phvs/23l39 23400039 Tannu Raiabir Singh BCA 42 Selected

82 M.Sc.Phvsiz3l210 234002t0 Muskan Rameshwar Dass BCA 40 Selected
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B3 M.Sc.Phys/231182 23400182 Shivani Sahr Vinod Kumar BCA 40 SelectedB4 M.Sc.Phys/231245 23400245 futu Karmbir BCA 40 Selected85 M.Sc.Phys/231369 23400369 Ritu Mahipal Sinsh BCA 40 Selected86 M.Sc.Phys/23l351 2340035r Simran Deep Chand BCB 50 Selected87 M.Sc.Phys/23i461 2340046r Vishal Tanwar SaniayKumar BCB 50 Selected88 M.Sc.Phvsi23l268 23400268 Madhusha Sunil BCB 48 Selected89 M.Sc.Phys/231375 2340037s Sewa Sineh BCB 48 Selected90 M.Sc.Physl23l407 23400407 Raibir BCB 48 Selected9l M.Sc.Phys/23l103 23400103 Pulkita Vishvendra

Yadav
BCB 44 Selected

92 MSc.Phvsl23l142 23400142 Aman Satyabir BCB 44 Selected93 M.Sc.Phvs/23l281 23400281 Deeoak Krrmar Surender Kumar BCB 44 Selected94 M.Sc.Physi23l430 23400430 Kirti Shakri Sineh BCB 42 Selected95 M.Sc.Physl23l444 23400444 Neha Tarsem Singh BCB 42 Selected96
97

M.Sc.Phvs/23l8 23400008 Kanchan Parmod Kumar BCB 42 SelectedM.Sc.Phys/23l431 23400431 Shiwani Sain Rai Kumar Saini BCB 42 Selected98 M.Sc.Physl23l2l4 23400214 Bashesar SC 50 I Selected99

100
M.Sc.Phvsl23l322 23400322 Aman Balwan Singh SC 50 SelectedM.Sc.Phys/23l313 23400313 Monu Satbir Sinsh SC 46 Selected101 M.Sc.Phvsl23/147 23400147 Jasbir SC 44 Selected102 M.Sc.Phys/23/157 234001s7 Usha Baru Ram SC 44 Selected103 M.Sc.Phys/231538 2340Afi8 Manol Kumar Randhir Sinsh SC 44 Selected104 M.Sc.Phys/23l95 23400095 Akshay Ramphal SC 42 Selected105 M.Sc.Phvsl23/231 23400231 Ankit Mahinder Sineh SC 42 Selected106 M.Sc.Physl23l27t 23400271 Armnadeep

Karrr
Suresh Kumar SC 42 Selected

t0l M.Sc.Phys/23/46 23400409 Ritu Ramniwas SC 40 Selected108 M.Sc.Phvs/23i559 23400559 AiavKumar Ramesh Chand DSC 46 Selected109 M.Sc.Phvs/23167 23400067 Manisha Naresh Kumar DSC 44
44

Selected110 M.Sc.Phys/231356 23400356 Son Dalbara DSC
111 M.Sc.Phys/23l13 23400013

Selected
Akash Sukhbir DSC 38 Selected

Selected
t12 M.Sc.Phys/231188 234001 88 Surbhi Yashpal Sinsh DSC 38113 M.Sc.Phys/231423 23400423 .Bkta Vaid Rajesh Kumar

Vaid
DSC 32 Selected
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It is the responsibility of the candidate to regularly visit the University admission portal

) and KUK website (www.kuk.ac.in) for information
and updates, in this regard no separate communication will be made.
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Date:20-7-2023
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